
RALLY RIO NEGRINHO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally de Velocidade
SS6: SS Pinheirinho / Cozinhas Montai 3 - (66.4km)

24/09/2022 - 17:08:41
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RALLY 2  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA PARC1
km

PARC2
km

PARC3
km

PARC4
km TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 239

CLAUDIO ROSSI
EDUARDO TONIAL 
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X
SCUDERIA ROSSI RALLY 

13:47 00:00:57.0
(1)

00:01:50.0
(1)

00:02:48.0
(1)

00:03:39.0
(1) 00:04:26.4

* * *

* * *

00:04:26.4
105.41

2 1

ULYSSES BERTHOLDO
MARCELO DALMUT 
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
UB RALLY 

13:49 00:01:02.0
(2)

00:01:55.0
(2)

00:02:53.0
(2)

00:03:44.0
(2) 00:04:33.9

* * *

* * *

00:04:33.9

00:00:07.5
102.53

3 50

ALEXANDRE HORN
GILSON YOSHIMURA 
HYUNDAI HB 20 PROTO
UB RALLY 

13:43 00:01:02.0
(2)

00:02:01.0
(4)

00:03:03.0
(4)

00:03:56.0
(4) 00:04:44.3

* * *

* * *

00:04:44.3

00:00:17.9
00:00:10.4

98.77

4 84

ALEXANDRE FIGUEREDO
VINICIUS ZAVIERUCKA 
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X
ACSA RALLY 

13:45 00:01:03.0
(4)

00:01:58.0
(3)

00:03:01.0
(3)

00:03:55.0
(3) 00:04:56.4

* * *

* * *

00:04:56.4

00:00:30.0
00:00:12.1

94.74

NL 9

JULIANO SARTORI
RAFAEL SARTORI 
VW POLO MAXI RALLY
ACE MAXI RALLY 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *

* * *

* * *
0


